Maryam Hajihashemy

hajhashemy73@yahoo.com

00983132367001-2380

may 2002

Medical University of iran, tehran, Iran

General Physician

August 2008

Medical University of Isfahan, Iran

in Obstetric and Gynecologic

February 2016

Medical University of Tehran, Iran

fellowship of pelvic floor disorders in women

APPOINTMENTS

August 2009-Present

Assistant Professor Obstetrics and Gynecology, Medical University of Isfahan, Iran

December 2021 Associated Professor

PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIPS

2002-Present

Iranian Medical Association

2016-Present

Reviewer of JRMS, ABR, JIMS in Iran

2012 - 2015

Beheshti Hospital, Isfahan, Iran

Labor Scientific Manager

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

2010 - Present

Medical University of Isfahan, Iran

Many medical courses for medical Students & residents

PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITIES

2010-2016

Beheshti Hospital, Isfahan, Iran

High Risk Pregnancy Research Line

2016-Present

Fellowship of pelvic floor disorders in women

Alzahra hospital, Isfahan, Iran